#

EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2024
GENERAL RANKING

Name

1 Giorgio Desimio

2 Vladimir DVORAK

3 J.M.LEBON

4 Kenneth Burton

5 Reitanos Yany

6 Frank Qing

7 Steven Williams

8 Steve Gastmans

9 Paul Druyts
10 Robert Vallons
11 GIANNI MARCHIORI
12 Pierre Prou
13 Auke Broekhuizen
14 Dirk Fricke
15 Tini van Dorst
16 Cliff Dew
17 Chris Ellis
18 Serge Van mechelen
19 vincent wuylens
20 Benvan Denzel
21 Henryvan Steenis
22 Jan Passies
23 Jurgen Laermans
24 Victor Taeymans
25 Sustar Patrice
26 Frank Neutiens
27 jacques perignon
28 Gert Op de beeck
29 Rudy Valcke
30 Rafael Janssens
31 ludo schnieders
32 Martin Deceuninck
33 Frederic Vandewaeter
34 Bruno Schmitt
35 John WILMS
36 charly felsenhart
37 John Moreels

Country Bonus
Belgium

Czech Republic
Belgium

Wales

Belgium
Germany
Wales

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Italy

France
Netherlands
Germany
Netherlands
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Belgium
Belgium
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Belgium
Belgium

France

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

France

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

24
24
8
26
19
8
10
0
5
18
20
25
13
5
23
9
15
6
10
16
17
18
9
30
23
6
20
4
20
10
30
12
2
17
0

Total Score

1506 Q
1484 Q
1431 Q
1403 Q
1396 Q
1390 Q
1360 Q
1325 Q
1312 Q
1311 Q
1308 Q
1308 Q
1307 Q
1305 Q
1287 Q
1282
1282
1272
1272
1248
1231
1230
1222
1221
1213
1212
1209
1184
1182
1171
1164
1147
1145
1127
1081
1053
910

Name
1 Veronique PERNIAUX
2 Linda Van Kerckhove
3 Vanessa Vissenberg
4 Angie Brown
5 Liliane Vintens
6 Inge Hazeleger
7 Jenny Dew
8 Claribel Muis
9 Daniele Guigon
10 Elena Miliaguina
11 Nathalie Chevalier
12 Gisela Insinger
13 Nancy D'hondt
14 Hilary Cooke
15 RosadiLucia
16 Sustar Frangoise
17 Uschi Diekhoff
18 christine reyntjens
19 Gaye McCully
20 Valérie Murat
21 Lynne Walker
22 Sue Abela
23 Kimberley Oakley
24 Denise Parker
25 Karin Lischka
26 Julie Johanssen
27 Martina Beckel
28 Pépita JACQUES
29 Jan Hodge

Country
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

United Kingdom
Belgium
Netherlands
United Kingdom
Netherlands
France

Belgium

France
Germany
Belgium

Wales

Italy

France
Germany
Belgium

United Kingdom
France

United Kingdom
Malta

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Germany
Wales
Germany
France

United Kingdom

Bonus

5

8

5
16
17
10

0
16
17
13

8
31
13
17
18
24
23
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11
13
14
15
15
15
19

Total Score
1363 Q
1346 Q
1307 Q
1298 Q
1245 Q
1215 Q
1204 Q
1173 Q
1170
1163
1130
1102
1101
1063
1052
1052
1049
1021
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